Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit !
Organization Code (UACS) :
Fund Cluster :

01 - Regular Agency Fund

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Batangas State University

< not applicable >

08 038 0000000

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of October 2023

Current Year Budget‘

Prior Year's Buég

FAR No. 4

Particulars “ o Prior Year's Accounts Payable SUB-TOTAL
PS MOOE co TOTAL . - e e e s o TOTAL
PS MOOE | FinEx co Sub-Total Ps | MOOE FmEx co
1 2 3 5 6=(2+3+4+5) L7 8 9 10 11=(7+8+9+10) 12 13 14 15 13:‘4121?)35 17=(11+16) 18=(6+17)
CASHDISBURSEMENTS 3219155838 8,407, 23202 0,00 149575160 42,094,542.00 0.00 000 o0 943049540 000 000 0.00 9,439,495.40  51,534,037.49
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 3219155838 8407.23202  0.00 1,495,751 69 0.00, 000 o0 y 9,439,495.40 0.00 000 000 943949540 51,634,037.49
" 7.982,040.34  0.00 1,495,751.69 0.00! 0.00 000 9 439,495. 40 9,439,495.40 o 00 000 000 19,439,495.40 46,370,687.31
4,738,258.50 42519168, 0.00 0.00 16345018 0.00| 000 000 0.00 0 00 000 O 00 000, 000 0.00 5,163,450.18
0.00 0.00  0.00 0.00 000 0000 0.00 0.00 000 000 000 000 000 000 0.00 0.00
Issued 0.00 0.00, 0.00 000 0.00 000 000 000 " 0.00 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0.00
Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00,  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 000 0.00 000 000 000 000 000  0.00 0.00 0.00
Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0000 0.00 0.00 000 000 000 000 000  0.00 0.00 0.00
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 000 0.00 000 000 000 000 000 000 0.00 0.00
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 32,191,558.38 8,407,232.02,  0.00 1,495,751.69 42,094,542.09 0.00 000,  0.00 0,439,495.40 9,430,495.40. 0.00, 000 0.00 000  0.00 9,430,405.40 51,534,037.49
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,583,335.98 21097819,  0.00 0.00 279431417 0.00 0000 000 478,008.20 47800820 000, 000 000 000 000 478,008.20 3,272,322.37
“Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 2,583,335.98 21097819, 0.00 0.00 2,794,314.17 0.00 0.00  0.00 478,008.20 47800820 000/ 000 000 000  0.00 478,008.20 3,272,322.37
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00,  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0000 000 0.00 000 000 000 000 000 000 0.00
Disbursements effected through
outright deductions from claims (please 0.00 0.00/  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 000 000 000 000 000 000 0.00 0.00
verpayment of expenses(e.g. | BRI ) ., )
personnelbenefts) | 0.00 0.00 000  0.00 0.00 000/ 000 000 000 000 000 0.00
Restitution for loss of govemment | i !
o 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 000 000 0.00
quundated damages and s|m|Iar clalms 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00
A A A £ S R— _— _—— 4 — avvarfn SUD—— | — AP AT AN A A AN A AP PAVSRS— N A -
Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp ; 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00 0.00 000  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Tax, etc.) { i
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS | 2,583,335.98 210,978.19 478,008.20 478,008.20  0.00 0.00 3,272,322.37
GRAND TOTAL 894.36 8,618,210.21 " 9917,50360  9,917,503.60  0.00 Y  54,806,359.86
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Particulars

1

CASH DISBURSEMENTS -

MDS Checks Issued
Advice to Debit Acgount

Trust Liabilities

19 | 20 21

TOTAL PS MOOE

22=(19+20+21)

Notice of Césh Aiiocation (NCAj ) ; o

000

yo‘oo’ oy

e R

0.0

32,191,558.38

23

T32,101558.38,

840723202

25

26 |

©10,935,247.00.

0.00

Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

U o745320988
4,738,258.50

7,962,04034

0.00“, i

42519168

10.00!

0.00

10,935247.09

TOTAL

27=(23+24+25+26)

FAR No. 4

Remarks

28

" 46,370,587.31
5,163,450.18.

0.00|

0.00

0.00!

0.00

Working Fund for FAPs

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

¢MDSCheCKS Issuea... " 000 000 YT —" 000 000 . 600 o s
Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

- 0.00

0.00

0.00

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 000
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,191,558.38 8,407,232.02 0.00 10,935,247.09 51,534,037.49
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,583,335.98 210,978.19 000 478,008.20 3,272,322.37 N
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,583,335.98 210,978.19 0.00 478,008.20 3,272,322.37 l
hority (NCAA) ) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Dispursements effec;ted through outright deductions from 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
claims (please specify...) | § i
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.004 0.00 i 0.00 0.00! 0.00!
Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00’: 0.002 0.00/ 0.002
Liquidated damages and similar claims i 0.00 0.00 . 0.00! 0.00
Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00E 0.00 0.00
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00§ 0.00 0.00 210,978.19
:GRA;d DTOTAL B _— [ ooo S ooo Py : s,s 18,21021 R A




'SUMMARY
Particulars
(1)
Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
NTA
Working Fund
TRA
CDC
NCAA
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursement Autharities Available
Less:
Lapsed NCA
Disbursements
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of government property
Liquidated damages and similar claims
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.)
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date
Total Disbursements Program
Less: *Actual Disbursements
(Over)/Under spending
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct;

MR. DANIE

Asst. Director,
Date:

Previous Report This Month As at Date
(2) (3) (4)

1,100,763,568.83 75,303,779.37 1,176,067,348.20
1,068,433,678.00 72,031,457.00 1,140,465,135.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
32,329,890.83 3,272,322.37 35,602,213.20
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
1,100,763,568.83 756,308,779.37 1,176,067,348.20
0.00 0.00 0.00
9,165.65 0.00 9,165.65
1,100,754,403.18 54,806,359.86 1,1565,560,763.04
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 20,497,419.51 20,497,419.51
1,100,763,568.83 75,303,779.37 1,176,067,348.20
1,100,763,568.83 54,806,359.86 1,155,569,928.69
0.00 20,497,419.51 20,497,419.51

Recommendln? Approval:

MR. ROMEO L. RAMOS

Director for Financial Services
Date:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on November 6, 2023 4:13 PM; Status : SUBMITTED

Apprav %\y‘}‘& >

T Re—— —//

[

I
DR/ TIRSQ A. W»&

~University Presi
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